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Email: navdeep.bains@parl.gc.ca

Phone: 905-564-0228

MP: Navdeep Bains

MISSISSAUGA - MALTON

 

Email: omar.alghabra@parl.gc.ca

Phone: 905-848-8595

MP: Omar Alghabra

MISSISSAUGA - CENTRE

 

Email: gagan.sikand@parl.gc.ca

Phone: 905-812-1811

MP: Gagan Sikand

MISSISSAUGA - STREETSVILLE

 

Email: sven.spengemann@parl.gc.ca

Phone: 905-273-8033

MP: Sven Spengemann

MISSISSAUGA - LAKESHORE

 

Email: peter.fonseca@parl.gc.ca

Phone: 905-566-0009

MP: Peter Fonseca

MISSISSAUGA EAST - COOKSVILLE

 

Email: iqra.khalid@parl.gc.ca

Phone: 905-820-8814

MP: Iqra Khalid

MISSISSAUGA - ERIN MILLS


